
Ergebnisliste

Bez. Sitzend-Cup KK 2018

Mannschaftswertung 4. Runde

Rg. Mannschaft Schützen R2

1 Zams 1 Deisenberger Othmar, Valentini Egon, Pfandl Hans 1176

2 Schönwies 1 Rabel Roland, Sauerwein Werner, Rundl Stefan 1169

3 Landeck 1 Plangger Herlinde, Wyhs Renate, Wolfarter Bruno 1160

Ischgl Galtür 1 Pöll Alfred, Ladner Christine, Zangerle Irmgard 1160

5 Ischgl Galtür 2 Walter Richard, Kurz Robert, Fritz Georg 1159

6 Landeck 2 Freina Hubert, Massimo Christoph, Rudigier Manuel 1155

7 Landeck 3 Juen Herbert, Jörg Alexander, Raneburger Franz 1116



Rg. Mannschaft R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 SU Schnitt

1 Schönwies 1 1167 1173 1177 1169 4686 1171.50

2 Zams 1 1175 1167 1166 1176 4684 1171.00

3 Landeck 1 1153 1154 1164 1160 4631 1157.75

4 Ischgl Galtür 2 1154 1145 1155 1159 4613 1153.25

5 Ischgl Galtür 1 1141 1147 1153 1160 4601 1150.25

6 Landeck 2 1117 1125 1138 1155 4535 1133.75

7 Landeck 3 1132 1113 1132 1116 4493 1123.25

8 Landeck 4 1089 0 0 0 1089 1089.00
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Mannschaftswertung



Rg. Schütze Jahr Gilde Kla R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 SU Schnitt

1 Rabel Roland 1940 Schönwies S3 391 396 395 393 1575 393.75

Valentini Egon 1961 Zams He 396 392 393 394 1575 393.75

3 Rundl Stefan Schönwies He 391 391 391 388 1561 390.25

4 Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck S3 386 391 392 389 1558 389.50

5 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams S3 390 389 387 390 1556 389.00

Walter Richard 1948 Ischgl Galtür S3 390 389 386 391 1556 389.00

7 Pfandl Hans 1945 Zams S3 389 386 386 392 1553 388.25

8 Sauerwein Werner 1963 Schönwies He 385 386 391 388 1550 387.50

Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Ischgl Galtür Da 384 388 390 388 1550 387.50

10 Ladner Christine 1967 Ischgl Galtür Da 381 386 380 392 1539 384.75

11 Whys Renate 1947 Landeck S3 380 383 386 389 1538 384.50

12 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck He 387 380 386 382 1535 383.75

13 Fritz Georg 1964 Ischgl Galtür He 380 379 386 384 1529 382.25

14 Kurz Robert 1958 Ischgl Galtür He 384 377 383 384 1528 382.00

15 Rudigier Manuel 1989 Landeck He 383 0 380 382 1145 381.67

16 Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck S3 374 381 382 389 1526 381.50

17 Plangger Hans 1935 Landeck S3 380 379 0 0 759 379.50

18 Pöll Alfred 1942 Ischgl Galtür S3 376 373 383 380 1512 378.00

19 Jörg Alexander 1980 Landeck He 379 377 378 369 1503 375.75

20 Juen Hubert 1967 Landeck He 365 371 383 379 1498 374.50

21 Niedermeier Helmut 1947 Ischgl Galtür S3 374 376 372 373 1495 373.75

22 Schuler Franz 1947 Zams S3 363 387 369 374 1493 373.25

23 Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck S3 363 365 376 384 1488 372.00

24 Raneburger Franz 1955 Landeck He 370 365 371 368 1474 368.50

25 Schlatter Benjamin 1995 Landeck He 369 0 367 0 736 368.00

26 Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 Landeck Da 355 359 372 345 1431 357.75
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Rg. Damenklasse Jahr Gilde Kla R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Su Schnitt

1 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Ischgl Galtür Da 384 388 390 388 1550 387.50

2 Ladner Christine 1967 Ischgl Galtür Da 381 386 380 392 1539 384.75

3 Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 Landeck Da 355 359 372 345 1431 357.75

Rg. Herrenklasse Jahr Gilde Kla R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Su Schnitt

1 Valentini Egon 1961 Zams He 396 392 393 394 1575 393.75

2 Rundl Stefan Schönwies He 391 391 391 388 1561 390.25

3 Sauerwein Werner 1963 Schönwies He 385 386 391 388 1550 387.50

4 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck He 387 380 386 382 1535 383.75

5 Fritz Georg 1964 Ischgl Galtür He 380 379 386 384 1529 382.25

6 Kurz Robert 1958 Ischgl Galtür He 384 377 383 384 1528 382.00

7 Rudigier Manuel 1989 Landeck He 383 0 380 382 1145 381.67

8 Jörg Alexander 1980 Landeck He 379 377 378 369 1503 375.75

9 Juen Hubert 1967 Landeck He 365 371 383 379 1498 374.50

10 Raneburger Franz 1955 Landeck He 370 365 371 368 1474 368.50

11 Schlatter Benjamin 1995 Landeck He 369 0 367 0 736 368.00

Rg. Klasse Senioren 3 Jahr Gilde Kla R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Su Schnitt

1 Rabel Roland 1940 Schönwies S3 391 396 395 393 1575 393.75

2 Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck S3 386 391 392 389 1558 389.50

3 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams S3 390 389 387 390 1556 389.00

Walter Richard 1948 Ischgl Galtür S3 390 389 386 391 1556 389.00

5 Pfandl Hans 1945 Zams S3 389 386 386 392 1553 388.25

6 Whys Renate 1947 Landeck S3 380 383 386 389 1538 384.50

7 Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck S3 374 381 382 389 1526 381.50

8 Plangger Hans 1935 Landeck S3 380 379 0 0 759 379.50

9 Pöll Alfred 1942 Ischgl Galtür S3 376 373 383 380 1512 378.00

10 Niedermeier Helmut 1947 Ischgl Galtür S3 374 376 372 373 1495 373.75

11 Schuler Franz 1947 Zams S3 363 387 369 374 1493 373.25

12 Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck S3 363 365 376 384 1488 372.00
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